
SMEN - August 2025 (1) 

 

 
 

Meeting Dates /  Dates des réunions 
 

2025 2026 

Approved / Approuvé Wednesday, January 14 

The 2nd Wednesday  
                of the month Wednesday, February 11 

Wednesday, September 10 Wednesday, March 11 

Wednesday, October 8 Wednesday, April 8 

Wednesday, November 12 Wednesday, May 13 

Wednesday, December 10 Wednesday, June 10 

2025 2026 

Meetings 
 

Zoom at Wednesday at 09:00 AM 

1 meeting face-to-face in Fall 2025 – when and where? 

 
 

 Web site /  site internet:    www.smen-ontario.ca  


